DOMINIC CODYKRAMERS, M.F.A.
Teaching Professor / Theatre Sound Designer
206-296-2449 codykrad@seattleu.edu
EDUCATION
M.F.A., Sound Design CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF THE ARTS, Valencia, CA 1999
B.A., Theatre UNIVERISTY OF NORTH CAROLINA at ASHEVILLE, Asheville, NC 1989
TEACHING
Seattle University, Department of Performing Arts and Arts Leadership, Theater Program

Adjunct Professor.
o Re-definition and codification of the Instructor title as a temporary role.
o Codification of Emeriti status for Term Faculty.
o Codification of Phased Retirement for Term Faculty.
o Promotion Criteria and Guidelines for the Teaching & Clinical Professor series
Community
2017 – present Jack Straw Cultural Center, Seattle. Executive Board President.
2013 – 2017 Jack Straw Cultural Center, Seattle. Executive Board Secretary.
2014 – 2018 Seattle University Contingent Faculty Union Organizing Committee. Core Member.
PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS
2015 – present THEATRICAL SOUND DESIGNERS & COMPOSERS ASSOCIATION, Inaugural Member.
2000 – present IATSE UNITED SCENIC ARTISTS LOCAL 829, Working Member – Sound Design.
2
PROFESSIONAL THEATRE SOUND DESIGNS (* = World Premiere)
2022 MACBETH by Shakespeare – dir. John Langs. Seattle Shakespeare Company.
2019 EVERYTHING IS ILLUMINATED by Jonathan Safran Foer – dir. Josh Aaseng. Book-It Repertory Theatre.
2019 JOHN by Annie Baker – dir. Erin Murray. ArtsWest. Seattle.
2018 A CHRISTMAS CAROL by Charles Dickens, adapted by Gregory Falls – dir. Kurt Beattie. ACT Allen Theatre.
2018 VISIBLE GRACE (enhanced reading) by Lewis Carlino – dir. Victor Pappas. ShadowCatcher Productions.
2017 A CHRISTMAS CAROL by Charles Dickens, adapted by Gregory Falls – dir. Emily Pennick. ACT Allen Theatre.
2016 A CHRISTMAS CAROL by Charles Dickens, adapted by Gregory Falls – dir. Kurt Beattie. ACT Allen Theatre.
2016 BUZZER by Tracey Scott Wilson – dir. Anita Montgomery. ACTLab Allen Theatre. Seattle.
Gregory Award Nominee – Sound/Music Design
2015 A CHRISTMAS CAROL by Charles Dickens, adapted by Gregory Falls – dir. John Langs. ACT Allen Theatre.
2015 MR. BURNS by Anne Washburn – dir. John Langs. ACT Falls Theatre. Seattle.
2015 CAT ON A HOT TIN ROOF by Tennessee Williams – dir. Kurt Beattie. ACT Allen Theatre.
2014 NOT I, KRAPP’S LAST TAPE, FOOTFALLS by Samuel Beckett – dir. Rosa Joshi.
A Company for Now at the Lee Center. Seattle.
2014 THE VAMPIRE (remount) – by J.R. Planche. Adapted & directed by Ki Gottberg.
Madcap Melodrama at The Merc Theatre, Twisp, WA.